

0010662989

6456/0097 89 001 Page 1 of 2001-07-24 15:17:12 Cook County Recorder

CANCEL AND RETURN TO: EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATION ATTN: PAYOFF DEPARTMENT MAC ARTHUR RIDGE II 909 HIDDEN RIDGE DR., STE. 200 IRVING, TX 75038

2081435

This form was prepared by: COREWEST BANC, A CA CORP.

5405 GARDEN GROVE BLVD. #300, WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

, address:

, tel. no.: (888) 495-9500

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is 5405 GARDEN GROVE BLVD. #300 , WESTM NSTER, CA 92683 does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto the EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATION

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of 909 HIDDEN RIDGE DR., STE 200, INVING, TX 75038 whose address is a certain Mortgage dated JULY 26 , 1999 DONALD L. KENNEDY AND MABEL KENNEDY, HIS WIFE, IN JOINT TENANCY (herein "Assignee"),

, made and executed by

to and in favor of COREWEST BANC, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION County, State of Illii ois: property situated in Cook As per exhibit attached hereto and made a part hereof.

upon the following described

Parcel ID #: 16-08-409-021

Property Address: 206-208 NORTH WALLER AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60644

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of

ONE HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND & 00/100

140,000.00 (\$

(Include the Original Principal Amount)

which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. N/A

N/A , at page

(or as No. County,

99748091) of the COUNTY Records of

Cook

SOM CO

State of Illinois, together with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage. RECORDED ON 08/06/1999

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage

12/95

-995(IL) (9608)

Amended 8/96

VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291

Page 1 of 2

Initials:

IMAGED



THE MOREVING REPUBLICS

THE MOREVINGE COTPORTION

OF AR PROCESSOR

COSTROLOGY OF A MENTON

OF AR PROCESSOR

COSTROLOGY OF A MENTON

OF AR PROCESSOR

OF AR PROC Mar Krawaya

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on

	COREWEST BANC, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION
Witness	By: Collien M Munay
Witness	Colleta Wienature Murray S under writing team leader
Witness	

Seal:

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

A~ -995(IL) (9608)

Therefore County Clork's Office

Office Office

State of Illinois

County of Dupage

ss.

On this date Othor July 1999, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Dupage County, personally appeared Colleen M. Marray known to me the be the Underwriting Team Leader of the Corporation that executed this instrument, and also known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) who executed the within instrument, on behalf of the Corporation herein named, and acknowledged to me that such Corporation executed the same.

Witness my hand ard official seal.

Notary Public in and for said County and State

"OFFICIAL STAL"
DAWN L. CHAMBERT IN
Notary Public, State of Nincis
Ny Commission Expires 04-21 (2)



LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 12 IN CARTER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 5 IN FRINK'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 36 1/4 ACRES OF THE NORTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 8 AND NORT: 36 1/4 ACRES OF THE NORTH WEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CHICAGO, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Ox Cook County Clark's Office

16-08-409-021

Proberty of Cook County Clark's Office